
COMMUNE 
D'IMPLANTATION

CODE 
POSTAL

PREFIXE DE 
LA 
PARCELLE

SECTION DE 
LA 
PARCELLE

NUMERO DE 
PARCELLE

SUPERFICIE DE LA 
PARCELLE EN M2

SENS 89100 ZH 188p 12447
SENS 89100 ZH 209p 35053
SENS 89100 ZH 211p 29835
SENS 89100 ZH 213p 18020



EMPRISE DU 
PROJET SUR LA 
PARCELLE EN M2

12447
35053
29835
18020


